

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24605/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2007 in DBOTR No.37/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

C.I.T., JODHPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAJ SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
[For Final Disposal]

With S.L.P. (C) No.24606 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.27893 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
[For Final Disposal]

S.L.P. (C) No.27894 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.1380 of 2009
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
[For Final Disposal]

S.L.P. (C) No.1381 of 2009
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
[For Final Disposal]

S.L.P. (C) No.29924 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
[For Final Disposal]

S.L.P. (C) No.3441 of 2009
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
[For Final Disposal]

S.L.P. (C) No.31544 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
[For Final Disposal]
[For Directions]

...2/-

Date: 03/12/2009 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.R. Rao, adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be taken up next week.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Court Master